
ATTACHMENT - I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

Ta Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

.. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works only)

,- ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD Apr-2016

z WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES Yes/Ne

- ADVERTISEMENT

,- NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational teeai/lnternational

- EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes Yes / Ne

p1a
h't\5

.. NAME OF IHE ORGANIZATIONiDEPTT. Sui Southern Gas Companv Ltd.

,- FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Public Sector Orqanization

.- TITLE OF CONTRACT. Purchase Order

.- TENDER NUMBER SSGC/FP/PT/6397

.. BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT All & Rouqh terrain Crane

I- TENDER VALUE EURO 1.344,000/.

Not Applicable

(i) PPRA Website SSGC/FP/PTI6397 DT. 22106/2015 Yes / tle
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

(ii) News Papers
Dailv Janq dt: 19-06-2015
Dailv Dawn dt: 19-06-2015

Yes / Ne (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)
. TENDER OPENED ON (DAIE & IIME) 04.08.2015 at 15:00 hrs.

,t



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Press Tender For I Manufacturers &
Foreiqn bidders - Open tender Yes / Ne

(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

YES Yes/Ne

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (ie EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) No

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY The Manaqlno Director

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

Open Competitive Biddinq

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Five (05)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YES YES / }.IE

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES Yes / No

b)

c)

d)

Twelve (12)

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE.

tl



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ IT

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

> NUMBER OF
OPENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS PRESENT
Five (05)

AT THE TIME OF

Bleicheplatz 2, CH-8212. Schaffhuasen, Switzerland UA Jaffer Brothers Pvt. Ltd.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"t, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID).

l"t Evaluated Bid

> NEED ANALYSIS ff/hy the procurement was necessary?)

Material Required for 42" dia x 338 KM RLNG PP-ll from Pakland to NaIa

Sawan Pipeline Proiect

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe)

To enhance the bidding competition

ATTACHMENT - II

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER Terex Global GmBH,



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / Ne

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No. 23ITKT/18205 placed
on 16-01-2016 (Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Euro : 594,000/-

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

No rles / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

No

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No rles / No
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A


